Pos Atleta
1 CALANDRI DANIELE
2 ZUFFELLATO JACOPO
2 CAVIGLIA LUCA
4 BARRA ANDREA
5 MATTEUCCI ANDREA
6 COMBA LUCA
7 BALLINARI ALAIN
7 TIBALDO MASSIMO
9 GOSCINIEWICZ PAWEL
10 LOVERA PIERLUIGI
11 CANINO RAFFAELLA
12 STEFANI DARIO
13 DEMATTEIS MATTEO
14 RUZZA MICHELA
15 ZUCCARELLI ALBERTO
15 BESSON MARCO
17 TASSONE LORENZO
18 BOVA LORENZO
19 PASIN MILENA
20 LOSIO AUGUSTO ETTORE
21 FERRARIS STEFANO
22 ZANEI LORENZO
23 PINCETTI ENRICO
24 BALBO ROBERTO
25 ZANARDI CARLO
26 ZANOLI STEFANO
27 PELLEGRINO GIOVANNI
28 BOLDRINI MASSIMO
29 BUIC MLADENKA

Societa
ASD INRUN
ULTRABERICUS TEAM A.S.D.

STANDARD - TEAM MARTIN 10ZEROUNO

A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
STANDARD

ATLETICA 3V

A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE
STANDARD

A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
TRAIL

ULTRABERICUS TEAM A.S.D.
ATLETICA SALUZZO

G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO
PODISTICA SAVONESE

SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D.
SPORTIFICATION

ATL. NOVESE

UNIONE SPORTIVA ALDO MORO
TRAIL

TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
GS VALSUGANA TRENTINO
VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS

TRAIL

STANDARD

TRAIL

TRAIL

FFIAAF

30 ZANDERIGHI LUCA GIOVANN EPS

Ritira Zygula Piotr

STANDARD

Totale

4:07:10
4:26:02
4:26:02
4:41:19
4:48:26
5:05:28
5:06:32
5:06:32
5:15:27
5:32:46
5:38:00
5:44:06
5:49:00
5:51:40
6:00:57
6:00:57
6:04:59
6:13:59
6:16:41
6:29:09
6:35:49
6:42:46
6:51:44
6:57:21
7:12:20
7:22:04
7:22:06
7:22:10
8:42:08
9:31:58



